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Number

373
357
355
291
341
339
293
335
338
294
251
375
364
376
356
309
301
302
350
292
272
352
325
359
298
289
268
265
273
255
317
340
283
296
269
297
299
322
371
254
267
152
282
274
277

Time

7.38
7.44
8.08
8.17
8.20
8.38
9.22
9.32
9.35
9.40
9.43
9.45
9.47
9.49
9.51
9.54
10.21
10.25
10.29
10.30
10.32
10.40
10.42
10.44
11.08
11.20
11.25
11.32
11.33
11.36
11.37
11.39
11.40
11.41
11.44
11.45
11.47
11.50
11.52
11.53
11.56
11.57
11.59
11.60
12.01
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Name

C McQueen
P Fradley

K Hopley

J Fox

J Droogmans
W Kesteven
L Jones

J Vickers

S Goodfellow
R Kennerell-Walters
R Morris

R Gregory

C Oakes

C Pettitt

A Fradley

D Plant

K Price

D Ackerley
O Pickering

| Turnock

T Chesworth
O Rowley

F Harding

J Vickers

T Parr

M Fox

G Connell

H Mahoney
E Drakeford
J Wilson

J Kidd

A Swindells
H Hudson

L Hancock

J Hallsworth
J Wilkes

W Jones

J Corden

M Hickman
J Abbott

A Connell

R Turner

E Hudson

A Houldcroft
R Bailey

2 8 ® 2 Position
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109
41
27
35
100
85
21
29
44
73
94
45
95
87
43
33
64
89
47
26
48

20

10
54
34
36
25
37

o u1 Number

152
251
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
269
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
279
281
282
283
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299

Time

13.21
13.42
11.57
9.43
11.53
11.36
12.43
13.45
14.34
12.07
13.42
13.59
15.30
13.56
11.32
17.04
11.56
11.25
11.44
15.32
14.32
10.32
11.33
11.60
13.39
15.07
12.01
15.09
14.35
11.59
11.40
13.14
14.49
12.04
11.20
12.05
8.17
10.30
9.22
9.40
12.25
11.41
11.45
11.08
11.47
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Name

T Dale

J Murfin

R Turner

R Morris

J Abbott

J Wilson

L Wilson

E Wilson

R Brown

P Brown

L Brown

L O'Dunne

A Dixon

A Wheat-Hattersley
H Mahoney
A Connell

A Connell

G Connell

J Hallsworth
J Hallsworth
L Taylor

T Chesworth
E Drakeford
A Houldcroft
M Whitehurst
E Whitehurst
R Bailey

E Buckley

K Ashworth
E Hudson

H Hudson

S Tranter

W Frost

L Brookes

M Fox

E Fox

J Fox

| Turnock

L Jones

R Kennerell-Walters
D Crook

L Hancock

J Wilkes

T Parr

W Jones



46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93

365
288
290
259
353
300
384
313
295
370
374
256
358
303
308
320
354
337
286
360

331
305
321
377
363
333
275

260
257
315
332
336
264
261
307
314
334
271
258
281
343
287
362
372
361
316

12.03
12.04
12.05
12.07
12.14
12.15
12.18
12.23
12.25
12.32
12.41
12.43
12.45
12.47
12.48
12.50
12.59
13.12
13.14
13.16
13.21
13.23
13.26
13.27
13.29
13.31
13.32
13.39
13.42
13.42
13.45
13.53
13.54
13.55
13.56
13.59
14.16
14.17
14.30
14.32
14.34
14.35
14.48
14.49
14.53
14.55
15.03
15.06
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C Leese

L Brookes

E Fox

P Brown

J Shufflebotham
J Keates
mistake no. not used
T Greemwood
D Crook

R Dilworth

A Goring

L Wilson

A Mairs

C Booth

L Neville

O Hilton

E Thomas

K Simm

S Tranter

C Abbott

T Dale

O Lacey

E Bancroft

S Corden

J Crutchley

L Harbridge

C Braganca

M Whitehurst
J Murfin

L Brown

E Wilson

K Ackerley

G Fletcher

J Brewer

A Wheat-Hattersley
L O'Dunne

E Johnson

A Ackerley

M Beech

L Taylor

R Brown

K Ashworth

G Nash

W Frost

Z Miszkiel

K Palmer

E Clamp

C Hallam

51
17
18
59
111
68
110
82
60
16
105
102
106
53
83
77
93
31
61
69
38
23
67
78
72
84

79
63

32

88
97
98
101
19
103
22
50
62

15

58

24
65

300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
320
321
322
325
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
343
347
348
349
350
351
352
353
354
355
356
357
358
359
360

12.15
10.21
10.25
12.47
18.20
13.26
18.19
14.16
12.48
9.54

16.25
16.12
16.26
12.23
14.17
13.53
15.06
11.37
12.50
13.27
11.50
10.42
13.23
13.54
13.32
14.30
9.32

13.55
13.12
9.35

8.38

11.39
8.20

14.48
15.17
15.18
16.06
10.29
16.16
10.40
12.14
12.59
8.08

9.51

7.44

12.45
10.44
13.16

-3333333333—-+-333333-=+-333—+++-33—+-33-+-3333333—+----333 3

J Keates

K Price

D Ackerley
C Booth

L Barns

E Bancroft
C Hughes

E Johnson
L Neville

D Plant

T Jones

J Willetts

J Garvey

T Greemwood
A Ackerley
K Ackerley
C Hallam

J Kidd

O Hilton

S Corden

J Corden

F Harding

O Lacey

G Fletcher
C Braganca
M Beech

J Vickers

J Brewer

K Simm

S Goodfellow
W Kesteven
A Swindells
J Droogmans
G Nash

B Norcup

M Lovewah
T Duckersm
O Pickering
M Pickering
O Rowley

J Shufflebotham
E Thomas

K Hopley

A Fradley

P Fradley

A Mairs

J Vickers

C Abbott



94 276 15.07 f E Whitehurst 92 361 15.03 f EClamp
95 279 15.09 f E Buckley 90 362 14.53 f Z Miszkiel
96 369 15.14 f M Wood 71 363 13.31 m LHarbridge
97 347 15.17 m B Norcup 13 364 9.47 m COakes
98 348 15.18 m M Lovewah 46 365 12.03 m ClLeese
99 263 1530 f ADixon 107 366 16.36 m A Bagguley
100 269 15.32 f JHallsworth 108 367 16.39 m H Wilton
101 349 16.06 f T Duckersm 104 368 16.24 f |Kay
102 311 16.12 m J Willetts 96 369 15.14 f M Wood
103 351 16.16 m M Pickering 55 370 12.32 f R Dilworth
104 368 16.24 f |Kay 39 371 1152 f M Hickman
105 310 16.25 m TlJones 91 372 1455 f KPalmer
106 312 16.26 m J Garvey 1 373 7.38 m CMcQueen
107 366 16.36 m A Bagguley 56 374 1241 f AGoring
108 367 16.39 m H Wilton 12 375 9.45 m R Gregory
109 266 17.04 m A Connell 14 376 9.49 f CPettitt
110 306 18.19 f CHughes 70 377 13.29 m JCrutchley
111 304 18.20 f LBarns 52 384 12.18 mistake no. not used

0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00



0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00



